品名：Embedded Dual-Band Antenna for WA-P-U6-02-002-A               History List
版本
REV.
修訂者
EDITOR
修訂
頁次
PAGE

PAGE    1 OF     6
Embedded Dual-Band Antenna for WA-P-U6-02-002-A
1. Explanation of part number：
          (1)       (2)      (3)          (4)           (5)         (6)
(1) Product type：Wireless Antenna
(2) Material：PCB
(3) Frequency：890-960MHz;1710~1880MHz
(4) Coaxial Cable Type：Black Cable
(5) Suffix：002
(6) Version：A
2. Electrical Specification：
Those specifications were specially defined for GSM Antenna, and all characteristics were measured under the
model’s handset testing jig.
    2-1. 890-960MHz：
Characteristics Specifications Unit
Outline Dimension 35 x 6 x 0.8 mm
Center Frequency 925 MHz
VSWR 3 max.
Polarization Linear Polarization
Impedance 50 Ω
Gain
Peak 3.52 (typical) dBi
Efficiency 46.98 (typical) %
2-2. 1710-1880MHz：
Characteristics Specifications Unit
Center Frequency 1795 MHz
VSWR 3 max.
Polarization Linear Polarization
Impedance 50 Ω
Gain
Peak 4.36 (typical) dBi
Efficiency 37.76 (typical) %
W A P U 6 0 2 0
=
0
0 2 A
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2019/05/24
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X＝N/A          X.X＝N/A        X.XX＝N/A
ANGLES＝N/A           HOLEDIA＝N/A
SCALE：N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：郭副哲 CHECKED BY：劉維林
DESIGNED BY：劉恒佑 APPROVED BY：謝立庭
TITLE：Embedded Dual-Band Antenna for
WA-P-U6-02-002-A
DOCUMENT
ENS000125610
SPEC  REV.
NO. P0
PAGE    2 OF     6
2-3. VSWR：(With ABS)
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2019/05/24
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X＝N/A          X.X＝N/A        X.XX＝N/A
ANGLES＝N/A           HOLEDIA＝N/A
SCALE：N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：郭副哲 CHECKED BY：劉維林
DESIGNED BY：劉恒佑 APPROVED BY：謝立庭
TITLE：Embedded Dual-Band Antenna for
WA-P-U6-02-002-A
DOCUMENT
ENS000125610
SPEC  REV.
NO. P0
PAGE    3 OF     6
3. Mechanical Specification：
3.1 Mechanical Configuration：